
Stone Grilled

250G BEEF RUMP $34
250G TENDERLOIN $44
VEGETABLE STONE GRILL (V) (VOA)
HALLOUMI, FIELD MUSHROOM, SWEET POTATO, CORN ON A COB,
CAPSICUM AND PESTO SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE.

$28

EACH SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS & SALAD OR
VEGETABLES & ROAST POTATOES AND SAUCE

Breads
$11

$12

$15

$16

GARLIC BREAD ( V )

GARLIC AND CHEESE BREAD 

GARLIC, CHEESE & BACON BREAD
BRUSCHETTA (DFA)
TOMATO, DICED SPANISH ONION, FRESH BASIL WITH
BALSAMIC & FETTA

Salads
CAESAR SALAD
CRISP COS LETTUCE, SHAVED PARMESAN, CREAMY CAESAR
DRESSING, CROUTONS, BACON AND A SOFT BOILED EGG

$21

ADD CHICKEN
ADD AVOCADO

$6
$4

PUMPKIN & HALLOUMI SALAD (GF) (DFA) (V) (VOA)
MESCLUN LEAF, ROASTED BUTTERNUT PUMPKIN, GRILLED
HALLOUMI, ROASTED PINE NUTS, DRESSED IN HONEY
MUSTARD DRESSING

$22

THAI BEEF SALAD 
BEEF RUMP, MIXED LETTUCE, ROASTED PEANUTS,
CHERRY TOMATO, CUCUMBER, FRESH MINT AND
SWEET THAI DRESSING

$25
ADD CHICKEN $6

Sauces
GRAVY $3
PEPPERCORN $4
CREAMY MUSHROOM $4

$10CREAMY GARLIC PRAWN

DIANNE $4.5
CREAMY GARLIC $4.5

Kids
UNDER 12 ONLY

NUGGETS & CHIPS $10
FISH PIECES & CHIPS $10

Pizza
MARGHERITA
NAPOLITANA BASE WITH FIOR DI LATTE, BOCCONCINI
AND FRESH BASIL

$22

PROSCUITTO
NAPOLITANA BASE WITH FIOR DI LATTE, PROSCUITTO,
SHAVED PARMESAN, FRESH ROQUETTE AND CHERRY
TOMATOES

$26

GARLIC PRAWNS
NAPOLITANA BASE WITH FIOR DI LATTE, GARLIC PRAWNS,
CRISPY BACON, CHERRY TOMATOES, FRESH CHILLI AND A
WEDGE OF LEMON

$28

CHICKEN
BUFFALO BASE, WITH FIOR DI LATTE, CHICKEN BREAST,
CARAMELISED ONION, SHALLOTS AND A BLUE CHEESE
DRIZZLE

$26

ROSEMARY POTATOES
NAPOLITANA BASE WITH FIOR DI LATTE, WOOD FIRED
GARLIC ROSEMARY POTATOES, CRISPY BACON, SPANISH
ONION AND SOFT FETTA

$24

MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE
NAPOLITANA BASE WITH FIOR DI LATTE, ROASTED FIELD
MUSHROOMS, ONION JAM, SOFT FETA, SHAVED
PARMESAN AND TRUFFLE OIL

$25

DESSERT
NUTELLA, PISTACHIO CRUMB AND BERRIES

$22

(GF) GLUTEN FREE ~ (GFA) GLUTEN FREE OPTION 

(DF) DAIRY FREE ~(DFA) DIARY FREE AVAILABLE 

(V) VEGETARIAN ~ (VOA) VEGAN ON ASKING

Mains
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS & SALAD OR MASH
& VEGETABLES AND TARTARE SAUCE

$24

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (GF) (DFA)
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS & SALAD OR MASH
& VEGETABLES AND TARTARE SAUCE

$29

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (8)
SERVED WITH RICE & YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS & SALAD OR
MASH & VEGETABLES

$35

CREAMY CHILLI PRAWNS (8)
SERVED WITH RICE & YOUR CHOICE OF  CHIPS & SALAD OR
MASH & VEGETABLES

$35

ROAST OF THE DAY (GFA) (DF)
SERVED WITH ROAST VEGETABLES AND GRAVY

$22

ADD CHICKEN $6
BEEF BURGER
BEEF PATTY, LETTUCE, CHEESE,  TOMATO, ONION, BACON,
BEETROOT, FRIED EGG AND BURGER SAUCE, SERVED WITH CHIPS

$24

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, BACON, CRUNCHY SLAW, AMERICAN
CHEDDAR & CHIPOTLE AIOLI ON A TOASTED BUN SERVED
WITH CHIPS

$24

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS & SALAD OR MASH &
VEGETABLES AND YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

$26

PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPED WITH HAM, CHEESE &
NAPOLITANA SAUCE SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS &
SALAD OR MASH & VEGETABLES

$28

ABC
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPED WITH AVOCADO, BACON &
CHEESE SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS & SALAD OR
MASH & VEGETABLES

$33

FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA
CREAMY BOSCAIOLA, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS AND BACON
TOSSED THROUGH FETTUCCINE & PARMESAN

$23

$22SAUSAGES AND MASH
SAUSAGES, MASH POTATO, BROCCOLINI AND ONION GRAVY
LAMB CUTLETS
TWO LAMB CUTLETS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS &
SALAD OR MASH & VEGETABLES AND YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE 

$29

Sides
BOWL OF VEGETABLES $6.5
SIDE OF MASH $6
SIDE SALAD $6

KIDS CHEESE BURGER $14

ADDITIONAL CUTLETS $8 EACH

BACON AND CHICKEN PIZZA
BBQ BASE WITH FIOR DI LATTE, CHICKEN, BACON &
SPANISH ONION

$24

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
NAPOLITANA BASE WITH FIOR DI LATTE, HAM & PINEAPPLE

$24

MEATLOVERS
BBQ BASE WITH FIOR DI LATTE, HAM, PORK SAUSAGE,
PEPPERONI & CHICKEN

$26

Small Plates

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (5)(GF) 
SERVED WITH RICE

$23

$11BOWL OF CHIPS (DF) (V) (VOA)
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

$14LOADED CHEESE & BACON FRIES
TOPPED WITH LIQUID CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE & TOMATO SALSA

$23CREAMY CHILLI PRAWNS (5) (GF)
SERVED WITH RICE
POTATO WEDGES
WITH SOUR CREAM AND SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

$14


